
Customer:

PASSED

TestDate: 2020-06-15 18:10:38
Operator: 35174

Descript ion: UHMD-1X12MTPm-/3xLCQD-OS2-A

PartNumber: MT03000 *MT03000*
SerialNumber: WO4199_1 *WO4199_1*

Results:
Path WL (nm) IL < 0.25dB(dB) RL>0.50dB(dB)
Fiber 1 MTP-Fiber 1 LC 1310 0.19 59.7

Fiber 2 MTP-Fiber 2 LC 0.09 57.7

Fiber 3 MTP-Fiber 3 LC 0.15 56.7

Fiber 4 MTP-Fiber 4 LC 0.09 57.1

Fiber 5 MTP-Fiber 5 LC 0.17 56.4

Fiber 6 MTP-Fiber 6 LC 0.14 59.2

Fiber 7 MTP-Fiber 7 LC 0.19 54.1

Fiber 8 MTP-Fiber 8 LC 0.12 58.9

Fiber 9 MTP-Fiber 9 LC 0.21 57.7

Fiber 10 MTP-Fiber 10 LC 0.04 58.6

Fiber 11 MTP-Fiber 11 LC 0.12 51.7

Fiber 12 MTP-Fiber 12 LC 0.16 54.0



Customer:

PASSED

TestDate: 2020-06-13 19:44:22
Operator: 35174

Descript ion: I-PC-12-HC-009-A2-MTPEm-12LCS-000.5M

PartNumber: MT02463 *MT02463*
SerialNumber: WO4200_1 *WO4200_1*

Results:
Path WL (nm) IL < 0.35dB(dB) RL>0.60dB(dB)
Fiber 1 MTP-Fiber 1 LC 1310 0.00 65.9

Fiber 2 MTP-Fiber 2 LC 0.28 65.1

Fiber 3 MTP-Fiber 3 LC 0.27 62.5

Fiber 4 MTP-Fiber 4 LC 0.10 60.4

Fiber 5 MTP-Fiber 5 LC 0.01 63.0

Fiber 6 MTP-Fiber 6 LC 0.06 66.2

Fiber 7 MTP-Fiber 7 LC 0.01 69.0

Fiber 8 MTP-Fiber 8 LC 0.10 62.9

Fiber 9 MTP-Fiber 9 LC 0.20 62.0

Fiber 10 MTP-Fiber 10 LC 0.03 62.0

Fiber 11 MTP-Fiber 11 LC 0.20 61.5

Fiber 12 MTP-Fiber 12 LC 0.02 64.3


